© LUBRIQUIP, INC., A Unit of IDEX Corporation July 1992.  All Rights Reserved.
Pumping
Packages
IDEX CORPORATION
Revised November 2004
 LUBRIQUIPBY ®
Bulletin 51020
Product Specs and Ordering

LUBRIQUIP, INC., A Unit of IDEX Corporation 18901 Cranwood Pkwy. Cleveland, Ohio 44128
Phone:  216-581-2000  or  800-USA-LUBE FAX :  216-581-8945 Internet:  http://www.lubriquip.com
PACKAGE ORDERING INFORMATION (MENU)
RESERVOIR SIZE:
T1 -   4 PINTS,   2 PUMP STATIONS MAX.
T2 -   6 PINTS,   3 PUMP STATIONS MAX.
T3 -   8 PINTS,   5 PUMP STATIONS MAX.
T4 - 12 PINTS.   8 PUMP STATIONS MAX.
T5 - 16 PINTS, 12 PUMP STATIONS MAX.
T6 - 24 PINTS. 16 PUMP STATIONS MAX.
T7 - 32 PINTS. 20 PUMP STATIONS MAX.
T8 - 40 PINTS. 24 PUMP STATIONS MAX.
*PUMP SIZE:
76 / 88B - 3/16 IN. DIA. MODEL 76 & 88 PUMP
76 / 88C - 1/4 IN. DIA. MODEL 76 & 88 PUMP
76 / 88E - 3/8 IN. DIA. MODEL 76 & 88 PUMP
*PUMP QUANTITY:
01 - 1 PUMP
THRU
24 - 24 PUMPS
DRIVE OPTIONS:
G01 - DIRECT END ROTARY
G02 - END RATCHET
G03 - END ROTARY RATCHET 37-1/2:1 RATIO
G04 - END ROTARY RATCHET 75:1 RATIO
G05 - DOUBLE REDUCTION END ROTARY 25:1 RATIO
G06 - DOUBLE REDUCTION END ROTARY 50:1 RATIO
G07 - DOUBLE REDUCTION END ROTARY 100:1 RATIO
G08 - DOUBLE REDUCTION END ROTARY 200:1 RATIO
G09 - DOUBLE REDUCTION END ROTARY 400:1 RATIO
G10 - RIGHT ANGLE ROTARY 25:1 RATIO
G11 - RIGHT ANGLE ROTARY 50:1 RATIO
G12 - RIGHT ANGLE ROTARY 188:1 RATIO
G13 - RIGHT ANGLE ROTARY 375:1 RATIO
G14 - 100:1 RATIO GEAR REDUCER
G15 - 150:1 RATIO GEAR REDUCER
G16 - 200:1 RATIO GEAR REDUCER
G17 - 300:1 RATIO GEAR REDUCER
G18 - 400:1 RATIO GEAR REDUCER
DRIVE LOCATION:
R - RIGHT-HAND END OF RESERVOIR
L - LEFT-HAND END OF RESERVOIR
*MOTOR MOUNTING BASE:
P1 - FOR   4 PINT RESERVOIR
P2 - FOR   6 PINT RESERVOIR
P3 - FOR   8 PINT RESERVOIR
P4 - FOR 12 PINT RESERVOIR
P5 - FOR 16 PINT RESERVOIR
P6 - FOR 24 PINT RESERVOIR
P7 - FOR 32 PINT RESERVOIR
P8 - FOR 40 PINT RESERVOIR
*MOTOR OPTION:
  M2  1/4 HP 1725 RPM, 115/230 V,1 PH., TENV MOTOR, FOOT-MOUNTED (56F)
  M3  1/4 HP 1725 RPM, 115/230 V,1 PH., HAZARDOUS AREA , CLASS 1, GROUP D, FOOT-MOUNTED (56F)
  M5  1/4 HP 1725 RPM, 230/460 V,3 PH., TENV MOTOR, FOOT-MOUNTED (56F)
  M6  1/4 HP 1725 RPM, 230/460 V,3 PH., HAZARDOUS AREA , CLASS 1, GROUP D, FOOT-MOUNTED (56F)
  M7  1/2 HP 1725 RPM, 115/230 V,1 PH., HAZARDOUS AREA , CLASS 1, GROUP C, SEVERE DUTY, TROPICAL INSULATION
  M8  1/2 HP 1725 RPM, 230/460 V,3 PH., HAZARDOUS AREA , CLASS 1, GROUP C. SEVERE DUTY. TROPICAL INSULATION
  M9  1/4 HP 1725 RPM, 115/230 V,1 PH., 60HZ, CLASS 1, GROUP D, FACE-MOUNTED (56C)
M10  1/2 HP 1725 RPM, 230/460 V,3 PH., 60HZ, CLASS 1, GROUP D, FACE-MOUNTED (56C)
M11  1/2 HP 1725 RPM, 115/230 V,1 PH., 60HZ, TEFC, FACE-MOUNTED (56C)
M12  1/2 HP 1725 RPM, 230/460 V,3 PH., 60HZ, TEFC, FACE-MOUNTED (56C)
*AUTOMATIC FILL OPTION:
F1- GRAVITY SUPPLY
F2 - PRESSURIZED SUPPLY
F3 - OIL LEVEL CONTROL
F4 - PRESSURIZED SUPPLY WITH LEVEL CONTROL
*LOW LEVEL OPTION:
L1 - LOW LEVEL SWITCH HAZARDOUS AREA . CL1, GROUP C&D, CL2 GROUP E,F,G (MOUNTS IN A PUMP STATION, SEE NOTE  2)
L2 - LOW LEVEL, 10 WATTS AT 120 VAC, SPST  REED SWITCH, NC
*SHAFT ROTATION AND LOW LEVEL ALARM OPTION:
S1 - ALARM WITH NO ELECTRICAL SWITCH
S2 - ALARM WITH SPDT SWITCH, HAZARDOUS AREA . CL1, GROUP B,C,D, CL2 GROUP E, F, G